CHOOSE THE RIGHT CROWN
FOR THE LESION.
Devices are available in 3 unique crown designs
in multiple sizes.
UNPARALLELED
TECHNOLOGY.
POWERFUL RESULTS.
UNIQUE MECHANISM OF ACTION

The Netherlands
T: +31.33.254.1150  Toll Free Phone: 00800.0254.1150*
F: +31.33.254.1151  Toll Free Fax: 00800.0254.1151*
*Only for Belgium, Denmark, Germany, Ireland, Netherlands, Norway, Sweden and UK
For more information, please visit our website at www.OrbusNeich.com or contact us:
MANUFACTURED BY:
*MICRO CROWN with GLIDEASSIST
MODEL NUMBER
CROWN
SIZE
SHAFT
LENGTH
INTRODUCER
SHEATH
QTY
P-2ST-MI125-145 1.25 mm 145 cm 4 Fr 1
SOLID CROWNS
MODEL NUMBER
CROWN
SIZE
SHAFT
LENGTH
INTRODUCER
SHEATH
QTY
P-2ST-SO125-145 1.25 mm 145 cm 6 Fr 1
P-2ST-SO150-145 1.50 mm 145 cm 6 Fr 1
P-2ST-SO200-145 2.00 mm 145 cm 6 Fr 1
CLASSIC CROWNS
MODEL NUMBER
CROWN
SIZE
SHAFT
LENGTH
INTRODUCER
SHEATH
QTY
P-2ST-CL150-145 1.50 mm 145 cm 6 Fr 1
P-2ST-CL200-145 2.00 mm 145 cm 6 Fr 1
The Stealth 360 Peripheral Orbital Atherectomy System is a percutaneous
orbital atherectomy system indicated for use as therapy in patients with
occlusive atherosclerotic disease in peripheral arteries and stenotic material
from artificial arteriovenous dialysis fistulae. Contraindications for the system